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‘ﬁﬁcn,, Mower Blade - High Lift 20.5

-  R110-4702-03

Evergreen
C/. Bartomeu Amat, 2, Entlo 1 Terrassa, 08225
+34 931 130 054

https://evergreen.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
R&R Products

Toro

Specifications
Manufacturer
Blade Length
Blade Thickness
Blade Width

Center Hole Dia.

Cutting Rotation

Fits Models

R110-4702
110-4702-03

R&R Products
20.51n

.255in

2.510n

.505in
Clockwise (RH)

Toro Groundsmaster 3280-D
Toro Groundsmaster 3320
Toro Groundsmaster 7200
Toro Groundsmaster 7210
Toro Groundsmaster 3200
Toro Groundsmaster 3300



